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Evolution 2 – 2015-16 
 

Private Lessons & Guides 
 

 

 
GROUP SIZE 

2 HOURS 
PRIVATE LESSONS 

ONLY 

3 HOURS 
PRIVATE LESSONS 

ONLY 

4 HOURS 
PRIVATE LESSONS 

OR GUIDING 

FULL DAY 
PRIVATE LESSONS 

OR GUIDING 

  
12:00-14:00 

09:00-12:00 
14:00-17:00 

09:00-13:00 
13:00-17:00 

 
09:00-17:00 

 
1-2 

 
125€ 

 
175€ 

 
220€ 

 
360€ 

 
3-6 

 
145€ 

 
220€ 

 
250€ 

 
390€ 

 
 

 Lift passes will be required for all private lessons and guided activities – please contact 
Mountain Lifestyle to order : info@mountain-lifestyle.com 

 Private lessons are available from 2 hours and upwards, mountain guides are available from 
4 hours and upwards. 

 Please specify your ability level when booking, as well as how many of your group are skiers 
or snowboarders. 

 When booking a private lesson, please specify the type of instruction you would like i.e. on 
or off-piste, glacier, freeride, etc 

 CANCELLATION CONDITIONS: 100% refund 48 hours and above in advance. NO REFUND 
WITHIN 48 HOURS NOTICE 


