

## Evolution 2 - 2015-16

## Private Lessons & Guides

	2 HOURS	3 HOURS	4 HOURS	FULL DAY
GROUP SIZE	PRIVATE LESSONS	PRIVATE LESSONS	PRIVATE LESSONS	PRIVATE LESSONS
	ONLY	ONLY	OR GUIDING	OR GUIDING
		09:00-12:00	09:00-13:00	
	12:00-14:00	14:00-17:00	13:00-17:00	09:00-17:00
1-2	125€	175€	220€	360€
2.4	4 45 6	2225	2506	2005
3-6	145€	220€	250€	390€

- Lift passes will be required for all private lessons and guided activities please contact Mountain Lifestyle to order : info@mountain-lifestyle.com
- Private lessons are available from 2 hours and upwards, mountain guides are available from 4 hours and upwards.
- Please specify your ability level when booking, as well as how many of your group are skiers or snowboarders.
- When booking a private lesson, please specify the type of instruction you would like i.e. on or off-piste, glacier, freeride, etc
- <u>CANCELLATION CONDITIONS: 100% refund 48 hours and above in advance. NO REFUND</u> <u>WITHIN 48 HOURS NOTICE</u>